Team Schedule

Mendon HS
148 Kirby Road
Mendon, MI 49072

Cross Country 8/1/2023 to 11/30/2023

Glen Samson

School Phone: 269-496-8491

Home Phone:
Fax: 269-496-8234

gsamson@mendonschools.org

Cross Country

Coed Varsity

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

07/25/2023

08/17/23

08/23/23

08/30/23

09/07/23

09/09/23

09/13/23

09/16/23

09/23/23

09/27/23

09/30/23

10/04/23

Mendon Quad

Bronson JR/SR HS
Constantine High School
Decatur High School
Mendon HS

Bridgman Invitational
Bridgman Public Schools
Mendon HS

OPEN

Concord Invitational
Concord MS/HS
Mendon HS

OPEN

Delton-Kellogg Invitational
Delton Kellogg High School
Mendon HS

OPEN

West Ottawa Invitational
Mendon HS

OPEN

West Ottawa HS

SCAA at Pittsford
Mendon HS

OPEN

Pittsford Area Schools

Mendon Invitational
Athens High School
Cassopolis High School
Centreville

Colon High School
Concord MS/HS
Galesburg-Augusta HS
Gobles MS/HS School
Hartford Public Schools

Place

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Kalamazoo Cougars Home School

Lawton High School
Mendon HS

Reading High School
Union City High School

Jackson Invitational
Jackson HS
Mendon HS

OPEN

SCAA at Athens
Athens High School
Mendon HS

OPEN

Otsego Invitational
Mendon HS

OPEN

Otsego HS

SCAA at Hillsdale Academy
Hillsdale Academy HS/MS
Mendon HS

OPEN

*=League Event

Away

Away

Away

Away

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Time

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:00 PM
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Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

10/07/23

10/14/23

10/21/23

10/24/23

Portage Cross Country Invitational
Mendon HS

OPEN

Portage Central HS

SCAA Championship at Colon
Colon High School

Mendon HS

OPEN

Class D Invitational at Shepherd
Mendon HS

OPEN

Shepherd High School

SJC Invitational at Centreville
Centreville

Mendon HS

OPEN

Away

Away

Away

Away

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

TBA

4:00 PM

Superintendent
Leasa Griffith

07/25/2023

*=League Event

Principal Athletic Director

Robert Kretschman Glen Samson

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Glen Samson
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