Mendon HS 148 Kirby Road Mendon, MI 49072

Cross Country 8/1/2023 to 11/30/2023

Glen Samson

School Phone: 269-496-8491

Home Phone: Fax: 269-496-8234

gsamson@mendonschools.org

Cross Country

Coed Varsity

C	oea varsity			Place	Time
	Thursday	08/17/23	Mendon Quad Bronson JR/SR HS Constantine High School Decatur High School Mendon HS	Home	5:00 PM
	Wednesday	08/23/23	Bridgman Invitational Bridgman Public Schools Mendon HS OPEN	Away	5:00 PM
	Wednesday	08/30/23	Concord Invitational Concord MS/HS Mendon HS OPEN	Away	4:30 PM
	Thursday	09/07/23	Delton-Kellogg Invitational Delton Kellogg High School Mendon HS OPEN	Away	4:30 PM
	Saturday	09/09/23	West Ottawa Invitational Mendon HS OPEN West Ottawa HS	Away	9:00 AM
	Wednesday	09/13/23	SCAA at Pittsford Mendon HS OPEN Pittsford Area Schools	Away	5:00 PM
	Saturday	09/16/23	Mendon Invitational Athens High School Cassopolis High School Centreville Colon High School Concord MS/HS Galesburg-Augusta HS Gobles MS/HS School Hartford Public Schools Kalamazoo Cougars Home Lawton High School Mendon HS Reading High School Union City High School	Home School	10:00 AM
	Saturday	09/23/23	Jackson Invitational Jackson HS Mendon HS OPEN	Away	9:00 AM
	Wednesday	09/27/23	SCAA at Athens Athens High School Mendon HS OPEN	Away	5:00 PM
	Saturday	09/30/23	Otsego Invitational Mendon HS OPEN Otsego HS	Away	8:00 PM
	Wednesday	10/04/23	SCAA at Hillsdale Academy Hillsdale Academy HS/MS Mendon HS OPEN	Away	5:00 PM
25	5/2023	*=	=l eague Event	Schedule Star 866-448-9438	Page 1

Saturday	10/07/23	Portage Cross Country Invitational Mendon HS OPEN Portage Central HS	Away	9:00 AM
Saturday	10/14/23	SCAA Championship at Colon Colon High School Mendon HS OPEN	Away	10:00 AM
Saturday	10/21/23	Class D Invitational at Shepherd Mendon HS OPEN Shepherd High School	Away	ТВА
Tuesday	10/24/23	SJC Invitational at Centreville Centreville Mendon HS OPEN	Away	4:00 PM

Superintendent	Principal	Athletic Director	Athletic Director
Leasa Griffith	Robert Kretschman	Glen Samson	Glen Samson

07/25/2023 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2